



12175

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882562	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	With Power Steering SN# 881419	
1		898148	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	With Power Steering SN# 881420	
1		882562	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	Without Power Steering SN# 8813	
1		898148	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	Without Power Steering SN# 8813	
1		882562	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	Inboard SN# 88121062 & Below	
1		898148	TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY	1	Inboard SN# 88121100 & Up	
2	27	882564	GASKET, Turbocharger to Exhaust	1		2,3
3		882563	PIPE, Exhaust,Turbocharger	1		
4	11	882341	NUT, (M10)	6		
5	16	882336	STUD	3		
6	16	882432	STUD	4		
7	13	882346	LOCKWASHER	4		
8	32	882337	HOSE	1		
9	54	882357	CLAMP	2		
10		882559	BRACKET, Intake Pipe	1		
11	32	882578	HOSE, Intake	1		
12	10	882674	SCREW, (M8x75)	2		
13	10	882325	SCREW, (M8x25), With Lockwash	2		
14	27	882514	GASKET, Inlet Pipe	1		
15	10	882299	SCREW, (M8x16), Flange	2		
16	27	882653	GASKET, Water Pipe	2		2
17	22	882731	ADAPTOR, Water	1		
18	10	882349	SCREW, (M12x24)	1		
19	54	882357	CLAMP, Inlet Hose	2		
20	27	882565	GASKET, Turbocharger to Adaptor	1		
21	12	882343	WASHER	4		
22		882586	DUCT, Air, Turbocharger	1		
23	22	882647	FITTING, Taper	1		
24	11	882338	NUT, Flange	4		
25	10	882320	SCREW, (M8x18), With Lockwash	8		
26	10	882732	SCREW, (M8x22), With Lockwash	2		
27		882377	SILENCER ASSEMBLY, Turbochai	1		
28		882558	DUCT, Intake, Turbo	1		
29	32	882574	HOSE	1		
30	32	882575	HOSE	1		
31	54	882425	CLIP, PVC	2		
32	54	882453	CLIP, PVC	2		
33		882545	SEPERATOR, Oil	1		
34	10	882320	SCREW, (M8x18), With Lockwash	2		
35		889340	SHIELD, Heat ( Turbo )	1		
36	22	882560	PIPE, Water Drain	1		